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DISADVANTAGED/MINORITY/WOMAN BUSINESS ENTERPRISE: HUB:

SERVING STATES
AL | AK | AZ | AR | CA | CO | CT | DE | DC | FL | GA | HI | ID | IL | IN | IA | KS | KY | LA | ME | MD | MA | MI | MN | MS | MO | MT |
NE | NV | NH | NJ | NM | NY | NC | ND | OH | OK | OR | PA | RI | SC | SD | TN | TX | UT | VT | VA | WA | WI | WY

www.udtonline.com

EMAIL

EMAIL PO & VENDOR QUOTE TO: TIPSPO@TIPS-USA.COM     PO AND QUOTE  MUST REFERENCE VENDOR’S TIPS
CONTRACT NUMBER     ATTACH PO AS A PDF - ONLY ONE PO (WITH QUOTE) PER ATTACHMENT

tips@tips-usa.com

Charlie Martin

4 May 2024Printed

<p>United Data Technologies Inc dba UDT is an industry-leading education solutions provider in the US. Primarily
focused on enhancing educational and instructional technologies within K-12 districts across the nation, UDT delivers
solutions focused on device deployments, hybrid in-classroom and remote learning instructional technology, delivering
secure learning solutions, product procurement, audio visual solutions, communications, support services, security
services, managed services, and managed smart cloud services</p>
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AWARDED CONTRACTS   "View EDGAR Doc" on Website
Contract Comodity Exp Date EDGAR

230202 Security Systems Products and Services 04/30/2026 See EDGAR Certification Doc.

230105 Technology Solutions Products and Services 05/31/2028 See EDGAR Certification Doc.

230105

Al Zayed Senior Account (800) 882-9919 AZayed@udtonline.com

David Wiese VP SLED Texas (800) 882-9919 Dwiese@udtonline.com

Leisa Sims Sales (501) 269-5240 lsims@udtonline.com

Karrie Henderson Sales (425) 829-2300 khenderson@udtonline.com

Susan Lewis Sales (817) 733-5288 slewis@udtonline.com

Greg Cejka Sales (214) 240-9609 gcejka@udtonline.com

Lindsey Nordling Sales (817) 480-9610 lnordling@udtonline.com

230202

Al Zayed Senior Account (800) 882-0019 AZayed@udtonline.com

David Wiese VP SLED Texas (512) 466-3405 Dwiese@udtonline.com

Karrie Henderson Sales (425) 829-2300 khenderson@udtonline.com

Leisa Sims Sales (501) 269-5240 lsims@udtonline.com

Lindsey Nordling Sales (817) 480-9610 lnordling@udtonline.com

Greg Cejka Sales (214) 240-9609 gcejka@udtonline.com

Susan Lewis Sales (817) 733-5288 slewis@udtonline.com

CONTACTS BY CONTRACTS


